ELEKTROSTAT IK   ELECTROSTAT ICS
High effective Ionization system – stronger impact factor of 1.5 compa-
red with conventional capacitive technology. Avoid problems caused by
static electricity. High performance and reliability are key components
of the system STATIC BAR.
 Resistor coupled ionization with intense neutralization of field
 Compact design and durable construction for long life time

Lagerliste
Stock list
*Hinweis!  Advice!       Artikel-Nr. NEU Item No. NEW   1XXXXX     auslaufend phase-out   (EXXXX)
Bestellschlüssel   Ordering Example
SB55-1000 -02
Kabellänge (m)   Cable length
Stablänge (mm)   Bar length
Typ   Model
Das Dr. Escherich Direktprogramm besteht aus einer
Vielzahl von Lagerprodukten. Wir garantieren Ihnen eine
schnellstmögliche Lieferung.
All products from the Dr. Escherich stock program are quickly
available. We guarantee a fast delivery.
 Typenschlüssel   Type Code Stablänge   Bar length (mm) Kabellänge   Cable length (m) *Artikel-Nr.  Item No.
 SB55-0100-02 100 2 100198 (ES229)
 SB55-0200-02 200 2 100199 (ES230)
 SB55-0300-02 300 2 100200 (ES231)
 SB55-0400-02 400 2 100201 (ES232)
 SB55-0500-02 500 2 100202 (ES233)
 SB55-0600-02 600 2 100203 (ES238)
 SB55-0800-02 800 2 100205 (ES234)
 SB55-1000-02 1000 2 100207 (ES235)
 SB55-1200-02 1200 2 100209 (ES242)
 SB55-1400-02 1400 2 100210 (ES244)
 SB55-1500-02 1500 2 100033 (ES236)
 SB55-2000-02 2000 2 100033 (ES237)